.2,  Tog, AR - 441108
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NAGPUR.
Plot No 2, Sector 20, MIHAN, Nagpur- 441108
Website: - www.aiimsnagpur.edu.in

Examination Section
No. Dean (Exam) /2022 / 433-4. Date: 22 /0 F/2022

2" MBBS Supplementary Professional examination 2019 batch
Theory examination time table

Sr.No Date Day Subject Time
I 07/09/2022 | Wednesday | Pharmacology-I 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM
2 08/09/2022 | Thursday Pharmacology-I1I 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
3 09/09/2022 | Friday Pathology-I 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
4 10/09/2022 | Saturday Pathology-II 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM
5 12/09/2022 | Monday Microbiology-I 9:30 AM —12:00 PM
6 13/09/2022 | Tuesday Microbiology-II 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM
4 14/09/2022 | Wednesday | FMT 9:30 AM — 12:00 PM

Practical examination time table (Time: 9:30 AM)

Sr.No Date Day Subjects
15/09/2022 | Thursday | Pharmacology
16/09/2022 | Friday Pathology
17/09/2022 | Saturday | Microbiology
19/09/2022 | Monday FMT

=L —

Seating Arrangement for theory exam
Sr.No Venue Roll number
MB19007,MB 19020, MB19025, MB 19033,
MB 19034, MB 19050, MB19051,MB19058
MB 19063, MB 19064, MB 19067, MB 19072,
MB19078, MB19079, MB 19082

Ground floor Anatomy
Demo hall, Medical
building.

Note: All the students will be in proper dress while giving professional exam.
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Dr Jyoti John Dr.Ganesh Dakhale
Offg.Asso.Dean (Examination) Offg.Dean (Examination)
AIIMS, Nagpur AIIMS, Nagpur

Offg. Dean (Examination)
AlIMS, Nagpur



